Eagle Palm Plan

Eagle Scout is not the end but a beginning

Once you earn Eagle Scout you still have 100 Merit Badges to go!  The interactive Eagle Palm Worksheet on the next page is an optional tool to help you set goals for each set of three Eagle Palms you want to earn.

Eagle Palm reflect more than merit badges.  You must stay active and continue to demonstrate  leadership.  Depending upon board of review schedules you might earn a Palm every three months.  You will wear your Palms on your Eagle Medal and Eagle Knot for the rest of your life. You might  earn a Silver Palm, Double Silver Palms, Triple Silver, and more.  If you Earned Eagle by age 13, with hard work and planning you can earn all 20 Palms.

Don’t stop now.  Chart your course.  Talk with your leaders. Just imagine where you will go...

	Merit Badges 
	Bronze Palms 
	Gold Palms 
	Silver Palms 
	Months 
	Planned Date
	Adult Knot 

	21 
	Eagle 
	
	
	



	26 
	1 
	  
	  
	3 
	
	



	31 
	  
	1 
	  
	6 
	
	



	36 
	  
	  
	1 
	9 
	
	



	41 
	1 
	  
	1 
	12 
	
	



	46 
	  
	1 
	1 
	15 
	
	



	51 
	  
	  
	2 
	18 
	
	



	56 
	1 
	  
	2 
	21 
	
	  

	61 
	1 
	2 
	  
	24 
	
	  

	66 
	  
	  
	3 
	27 
	
	  

	71 
	1 
	  
	3 
	30 
	
	  

	76 
	  
	1 
	3 
	33 
	
	  

	81 
	  
	  
	4 
	36 
	
	  

	86 
	1 
	  
	4 
	39 
	
	  

	91 
	  
	1 
	4 
	42 
	
	  

	96 
	  
	  
	5 
	45 
	
	  

	101 
	1 
	  
	5 
	48 
	
	  

	106 
	  
	1 
	5 
	51 
	
	  

	111 
	  
	  
	6 
	54 
	
	  

	116 
	1 
	  
	6 
	57 
	
	  

	121 
	  
	1 
	6 
	60 
	
	  


	Eagle Palm Plan Worksheet

	Scout:      
	Start Dates
	Completion Dates

	Bronze Palm
	 
	Description
	Planned
	Actual
	Planned
	Actual

	Be active in your troop for at least 3 months after last advancement
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Demonstrate Scout spirit by living Scout Oath & Law every day
	
	
	
	

	Demonstrate Leadership
	 FORMDROPDOWN 
      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Palm Application 58-709, Scoutmaster conference, board of review
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 
	 
	 
	Start Dates
	Completion Dates

	Gold Palm
	 
	Description
	Planned
	Actual
	Planned
	Actual

	Be active in your troop for at least 3 months after last advancement
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Demonstrate Scout spirit by living Scout Oath & Law every day
	
	
	
	

	Demonstrate Leadership
	 FORMDROPDOWN 
      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Palm Application 58-709, Scoutmaster conference, board of review
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 
	 
	 
	Start Dates
	Completion Dates

	Silver Palm
	 
	Description
	Planned
	Actual
	Planned
	Actual

	Be active in your troop for at least 3 months after last advancement
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Demonstrate Scout spirit by living Scout Oath & Law every day
	
	
	
	

	Demonstrate Leadership
	 FORMDROPDOWN 
      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Merit Badge
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Palm Application 58-709, Scoutmaster conference, board of review
	     
	     
	     
	     


